J.O.Y. Club

Begins Wednesday, October 20th!

What: J.O.Y. Club is a free after-school program for kindergarten through 7th

grade students

When: From October until May, every Wednesday that the children have

school, there is J.O.Y. Club

Time: 3:00 - 5:00 p.m. (grades K - 3)

3:30 - 5:00 p.m. (grades 4 - 7)

How: PRAS students will take the bus from school to the church.

Homeschool students can be dropped off at 3:00 p.m.

What: Snack time, Bible story time, creative crafts, high-energy games,

interactive music, active missions, imagination station and much more

while learning biblical values

COVID: Due to Federal Law, masks are required on the short bus ride from

school to church. Masks are not required at J.O.Y. Club. Parents are

responsible to screen their children for COVID symptoms.

Hosted by: LeRoy Covenant Church, 201 Cherry Street

www.LeRoyCov.org

Questions: Amber Kelso, amberkelso@gmail.com, 231-878-2797

J.O.Y. Club has been serving our LeRoy community since 1982 and is proud to love and support the children of our area!

If your child would like to participate, please complete the other side and return this form to the school office OR use our NEW online registration form via the QR code provided or visit our website for a link to the online registration form. To assist in planning, please register by Thursday, October 14th.





Child's Name:	
Teacher:	Grade:
Home address:	
Parent 1 name:	Phone:
Parent 2 name:	Phone:
Parent email:	
In case my parents cannot be reached, ple	ease contact:
Name:	Phone:
We want your child's experience at J.O.Y.	. Club to be the very best possible, so please
let us know if there is anything we need to	o know about your child that will help us serve
them better (allergies, behavioral concerns, etc.):	
	•
Signature:	Date:
Pick-Up Procedures	
siblings, friends, etc.) will be given a color and will	the child or "group" out. PLEASE adults, make sure to we can ensure the safety of all the children.
	<u>. </u>

Thank you for signing up! We are so excited to have you at J.O.Y. Club! Please return this to the school office or via mail (201 Cherry St) ASAP.